
SG U14 24 FEV 2024 ORFORD HOMME #1

MEN  SUPER-G     

CONDENSED START LIST

Saturday  2/24/2024 Start Time 9:30

ZONE DE SKI DE L' ESTRIE

CSMO

ORFORD

 St # Bib Name Club  St # Bib Name Club

1  96 GERMAIN GAUTHIER, JUSTIN OWLS 42  90 ROBITAILLE, ALEXIS ORFOR

2  97 FELTEAU, ISAAC ORFOR 43  91 HENRIPIN, NATHANIEL BROM

3  98 HANCHAY, WILLIAM BROM 44  92 TRENT, OLIVIER ELLIOT OWLS

4  99 TREMBLAY, DAMIEN SUTT 45  94 COUTURE, EDOUARD BROM

5  100 BERNIER, SAMUEL ORFOR 46  95 VERONNEAU, PHILIPPE SUTT

6  101 GAGNON, MATHIEU BROM

7  102 GIGUERE, CHARLES SUTT

8  105 LACCOURSIERE, NOAH SUTT

9  106 MENARD, NICOLAS BROM

10  107 DESMARAIS, SIMON ORFOR

11  109 BANKS, THOMAS SUTT

12  110 LEDUC, GREGOIRE ORFOR

13  111 CLÉMENT, LOGAN BROM

14  112 DUCHESNE, ALEXANDRE ORFOR

15  114 HARAOUI, DAMIEN BROM

16  119 PELLETIER, LOUKA ORFOR

17  61 LEBUIS, NOAH OWLS

18  62 CORBO, DAVID ORFOR

19  64 BLAMPIN, GRIFFON SUTT

20  65 ROBERTSON, MAXIME BROM

21  66 SAINT-JACQUES, PIERRE SUTT

22  67 MORIN, NOAH OWLS

23  68 GOYETTE, XAVIER BROM

24  69 LACOMBE, LOUIS ORFOR

25  71 DONAHUE, VICTOR ORFOR

26  72 HUOT, JAYSON ORFOR

27  73 LAFRAMBOISE, NOLAN SUTT

28  74 BONNEAU, MALEC BROM

29  75 SEAN, PATERSON OWLS

30  76 BLOUIN, MALCOLM ORFOR

31  77 GAMELIN DESJARDINS, ETIENNESUTT

32  78 ROULEAU, JUSTIN OWLS

33  79 BARIL, ROMEO SUTT

34  80 COUTU, NATHAN ORFOR

35  81 CHOUINARD, BENJAMIN OWLS

36  82 GIBBONS, HUGO SUTT

37  84 LEBIRE, ELLIOTT ORFOR

38  85 WINTERS, NATHAN SUTT

39  86 HOLLY, CHAD BROM

40  87 TIEDJE, AXEL OWLS

41  89 MENARD-POPOV, NICOLAS BROM
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Merci aux bénévoles!


